

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17013/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2009 in CP No.172/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

M/S.BHARAT TRADES & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORP.L.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.
Ms. Pooja Kabra,Adv.
Mrs. Nikita Kabra,Adv.
Ms. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhandari,Adv.
Mr. Abihsek Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks in view of
the letter circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER